Arsmgte 2024 i Follo skogeierlag — valgkomiteens innstilling

Verv

Styrets leder

Styre:
Lars Rustad

Kirsti Anker-Nilssen
Mette Wilhelmsen
Ottar Kjus

Sigve Bylterud

Styre - vara:
Knut Bghren
Ole Stabekk
Bj@rn Dahl

Kristian Jeksrud

Valgkomite:
Halvor Mgrck

Finn @. Granerud

Torgeir Johnsen
Christian Aschjem

Valgkomiteens leder

Valgkomite — vara:
Svend @stby
Carl A. Heltzen

Simen Grimsrud

Kommune

Nordre Follo
Nesodden
Frogn

As

Vestby

Nordre Follo
Nesodden
Frogn

As

Vestby

Nordre Follo
Nesodden
Frogn

As

Vestby

Nordre Follo
Nesodden
Frogn

As

Vestby

Pé valg

2024

2024
2025
2025
2024
2024

2024
2025
2025
2025
2024

2024
2025
2024
2025
2024

2024

2024
2025
2025
2025
2024

Periode

1ar

Komiteens forslag

Lars Rustad

Lars Rustad
Ikke pa valg
Ikke pa valg
Ottar Kjus
Sigve Bylterud

Erik Horgen
Ikke pa valg
Ikke pa valg
Georg Ekerholt
Kristian Jeksrud

Halvor Mgrck

Ikke pa valg

Gunnar Bjerknes-Haugen
Ikke pa valg

Christian Aschjem

Christian Aschjem

Svend @stby
Ikke pa valg
Torleif Dahl

Simen Grimsrud



